			-
APN: 11-090-20 GRANT, BARG	AIN AND SALE DEED	R.P.T.T. \$175.50	
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is h	ereby acknowledged.		
KENNETH RAY REODES AND EVA J. RE		fe	
e.		/ /	
		\ \	
do(es) hereby GRANT, BARGAIN and SELL to			i i i
JOHN R. SCOTT AND MERRE C. SCOTT	, husband and wife,	as joint	
tenants		/ /	
		/ /	
at the County of a special	, State of Nevada, do	escribed as follows:	
A parcel of land situate wi			
JCR3 /4) of the Wortheast Quarter	NE1/4) of Section	34,	
Township 4 South, Range 60 East, being more particularly describe	Mount Diablo Base I d as follows:	meridian,	
	and the same of th		
Parcel 4 of the Parcel Map recorded October 28, 1996 in the	for the Wright Famil	ly Trust ty Recorder	
of Lincoln County, Nevada in Boo	ok B of Plats, page	2 as File	
No. 106113, Lincoln County, Neva	ada records.		
ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER FOR 200	00 - 2001: 11-090-2	0	
	\ \ \ .		
_ \ \			
		•	
TOGETHER with all tenements, hereditaments and appe	urtenances, including easements a	nd water rights, if any, thereto	
belonging or appertaining, and any reversions, remaind	lers, rents, issues ar profits therec) f. -	
Datad: September 19, 2000	3 met	look le	
Balan September 137 2000	Acanett RENNETE	L RAY RHODES	
	EVA J.	RHODES	
STATE OF NU			
Country of			
a Tre las	W	•	
On 966/00 porsonally appeared before	me, a notery resear.	ŀ	
Kenneth Ray Rhodes and Eva J. Rhodes		į	
personally known or proved to me to be the persons whose names and above instrument, who acknowledged that he/sha/they executed the at		OEBORAH WESTPHAL	
10 1 12 12	No.	tary Public - State of Nevada pointment Recorded in Lyce County	
Helphil Westph	No.	96-2641-12 - Expires April 7, 2004	
My Commission supires: 4-7-3004			
RECORDING REQUESTED BY: COW COUNTY TITLE CO.	SPACE BELOW THIS LINE	16684	7
Order No.: 19021418	No FILED AND RE COW C	CORDED AT REQUEST OF	
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	 	TY 25, 2001	5K 5
TOTAL D. COOPE	- 1 PM IN BOOK	UTES PASTUL O'CLOCK	<u> </u>
JOHN R. SCOTT HC61 BOX 48	RECORDS, PA COUNTY, NEW	GEUNAA]
RIKO, NV 89017			3
·	LESLI	COMMY ECONOMIA DEPE	
	1 NET 1	DEPE	- I:

	ie.
-	
•	
tate of Nevada	
	FOR RECU DERS USE ONLY
Declaration of Value	
	Document / Instrument # 110684
Assessor Parcel Number(s) a) 11-090-20	
b)	
c)	
d)	
Type of Property	
a) Vacant Land b) (x) Single Fa	mily Residence
e) Apartment Building () Commen	
g) Agriculture h) Mobile H	lome
Total Value / Sales Price of Property Deduct Assumed Liens and/or Encumbrances	135,000.00
Detect Assumed Circle and of Establishments	
(Provide recording information: Doc/Instrument #	Book: Page:)
(Provide recording information: Doc/Instrument #	7 7 7
Transfer Tax: Value per NRS 375.010, section 2:	s_135,000.00
	7 7 7
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	s_135,000.00
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due;	\$ 135,000.00 \$ 175.50
Transfer Tax: Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due; If Exemption Claimed:	\$ 135.000.00 \$ 175.50
Transfer Tax: Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, section 2:	\$ 135.000.00 \$ 175.50
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, section. Explain Reason for Exemption:	\$ 135,000.00 \$ 175.50 ion:
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, sortib. Explain Reason for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer(Grance), declares and ac	\$ 135,000.00 \$ 175.50 ion:
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, sorticle b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantor) Physer(Grance), declares and acts 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the 10 substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties	\$ 135,000.00 \$ 175.50 ion:
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, sorti b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer(Grance), declares and ac 5 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to do 10 substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the partie due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus sacrest at 1 1% p	\$ 135,000.00 \$ 175.50 ion:
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due; If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, soction b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantor) Buyer (Grantee), declares and act of the second of th	\$ 175.50 \$ 175.50 Acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if cats agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of addition properties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additions when the properties of the pointly and sever the properties of the propert
Transfer Tax: Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, social b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer(Grance), declares and act 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to discuss the sellent of the partial due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus macrest at 1 1% p	\$ 135,000.00 \$ 175.50 ion:
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due; If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, soction b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantor) Buyer (Grantee), declares and act of the second of th	\$ 175.50 \$ 175.50 Acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if cats agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of addition properties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additions when the properties of the pointly and sever the properties of the propert
Transfer Tax: Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due; If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, soction b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer(Grance), declares and acts 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the total substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the particular, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½% pile for any additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Iller Signature Int Name Kenneth Ray Rhodes	\$ 135,000.00 \$ 175.50 ion: ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due; If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, soction b. Explain Renson for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantor) Buyer (Grantee), declares and act 3 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the partie due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1% pele for any additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Iller Signature Int Name Kenneth Ray Rhodes Columbia Red	\$ 135,000.00 \$ 175.50 ion:
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due; If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, soction b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer(Grance), declares and acts 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the particular, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/9% pile for any additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Iller Signature Int Name Kenneth Ray Rhodes By Farnley	\$ 135,000.00 \$ 175.50 ion:
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, section b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantory Buyert Grantee), declares and ac S 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the total substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the particular, may be substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the particular, may additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Iller Signature int Name Kenneth Ray Rhodes didress P. O. Box Ty Fernley ate NY Zip 89408	5 135,000.00 5 175.50 ion:
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, section b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantory Buyer (Grance), declares and ac \$ 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the to to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the particular, may additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Iller Signature int Name Kenneth Ray Rhodes iddress P. O. Box Ty Fernley ate NY Zip 89408	\$ 135,000.00 \$ 175.50 ion:
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, section b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer(Gransee), declares and ac S 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the particular, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/% pole for any additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Iller Signature int Name Kenneth Ray Rhodes iddress P. O. Box Ty Fernley ate NV Zip 89408	\$ 135,000.00 \$ 175.50 Acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if can a server that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additiver month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and sever BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature Print Name John R. Scott Address 4108 N. Decatur Blvd. City Las Vegas State NV Zip 89130 Telephone Capacity
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, section b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Grantor) Buyer (Grantee), declares and acts 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the total to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the particular, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/% public for any additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Iller Signature int Name Kenneth Ray Rhodes ddress P. O. Box Ty Fernley ate NV Zip 89408	\$ 135,000.00 \$ 175.50 ion: